March 17th, 2018 FR3043H17H

Bus timetable No.3

Shingu (Katsuura) = Kumano Hongu Taisha, Totsukawa Onsen, Gojo (Shirahama)

¥E (R = BBXREX4. HRIER. A (AR
Bus Company Nara Kotsu | Nara Kotsu | Nara Kotsu | Kumano Kotsu | Nara Kotsu | Kumano Kotsu | Kumano Kotsu | Totsukawa | Nara Kotsu | Kumano Kotsu | Kumano Kotsu | Meiko Bus | Kumano Kotsu | Kumano Kotsu | Meiko Bus | Kumano Kotsu | Totsukawa | Nara Kotsu | Kumano Kotsu | Kumano Kotsu | Totsukawa | Kumano Kotsu
NAEH HRNE | RENE | FRNE | BEHNE | FRE | BEHE | BEHE [tRIREAR REIGE | BHE | BHE | BX/AR | BHE | BRHXE | BRAR | EBEXE (tRIREAR SEXE | EHXE | EHXE |[tReEsz EHZE
Kii-Katsuura Sta. . }
REBBR %8:30 10:10
S“;;ggt';‘a- 553 | 7:10 | 7:46 8:40 9:59 | 10:47 | 11:15 | 11:26 | 12:15 13:46 | 14:25 15:50 | 17:10 18:15
G°’§;§ae 557 | 7:14 | 7:50 8:44 10:03 | 10:50 | 11:19 | 11:29 | 12:19 13:49 | 14:29 15:54 | 17:14 18:19
Michi-no-Eki Kumanogawa(Boat tour) . . . . . . . .
e sl l 7:39 | 9:09 l 11:44 12:44 14:54 16:19 | 17:39 18:44
K";;”;ff“ 6:26 | 7:44 | 8:19 9:14 10:32 11:49 12:49 14:59 16:24 | 17:44 18:49
S g 6:30 | 7:48 | 8:23 | 9:22 | 9:18 10:36 | 11:20 | 11:53 | 11:58 | 12:53 | 13:45 | 14:18 | 15:03 16:28 | 17:48 18:53
Uk%%ﬁwa 6:47 | 8:06 | 8:40 9:36 10:53 | 11:32 | 12:11 | 12:08 | 13:11 | 13:57 | 14:28 | 15:21 16:46 | 18:06 19:11
Kajvlfgin;:”se” 6:53 8:46 10:59 16:51 19:16
Wa‘f;?g?s‘;"se” 6:55 8:48 11:01 12:22 14:42 16:53 19:18
Yunomine Onsen . . . . .
R 7.03 8:56 11:09 I I 16:59 19:24
“"”%“,Efg‘f;i‘;mae 7:14 | 811 | 9:07 9:41 | 10:11 | 11:20 | 11:36 | 12:16 | 12:17|| 13:16 | 14:01 | 14:37|| 15:26 | 15:26 17:09 | 18:11 19:34
Michi-no-eki Okukumano . . . . . .
D RAEE 7:20 9:13 10:17 | 11:26 15:32 18:25
Yakio . . . . . .
o 7:24 9:17 10:21 | 11:30 15:36 18:29
Hotel Subaru . .
K7L [ 9:46 | | 11so l l
T°‘f:[‘;v,“ﬁ§’;59” *6:03| 6:558 | 8:01 10:01 10:48 | 12:14 16:03 | 15:40 18:56
O;;i;“i 6:12 | 7:07 | 8:10 10:10 12:23 15:49
Rt 6:54 | 7:49 | 851 10:51 13:04 16:31
Kodaishita 7:59 | 847 | 9:59 11:59 14:12 17:34
INETF
Gojo Sta. . . . . . .
PR 8:58 | 9:46 | 10:57 12:57 15:10 18:39
Yamato Yagi Sta. . . .
ELER 12:24 14:24 16:37
Kii-Tanabe Sta. (Arr) . .
EFELR (5 13:50 16:10
Kii-Tanabe Sta. (Dep) . .
SRAFEDR (5) 13:55 16:20
Shirahama Bus Center . .
EENREU S — 14:22 16:47
Shirahama Airport .
FEZS 17:00
% Mon. to Fri. except National Holiday and from Dec. 29th to Jan. 3rd +Kumano Kotsu HEFF333E TEL: 0735-22-5101 M Bus Fare (Adult, One Way) /NZEE (KA. FiE)
* A ~2DHBEIT (A . 12/29~1/3[1F<) -Meiko Bus BA¥/\R TEL: 0739-42-3378 Hongu Taisha-mae = Yamato Yagi Station ¥3,950
> Limited bus for Dorokyo Gorge Jet Boat Tour *Nara Kotsu ERX & TEL: 0742-20-3100 Hongu Taisha-mae = Totsukawa Onsen ¥840
XA DA —2—C v MRCHIADEEHRDO A FEHATRE -Totsukawa +i)IIFfE/SR  TEL: 0746-64-0408 Hongu Taisha-mae = Shingu Station ¥1,540

*Passengers for Traditional Boat Tour, please get off at "Michi-no-Eki Kumanogawa".
*EER) I FHE A—~BHLOB BT, NREMEDERRERF)IIITFELTEEL,

<Japanese language only (B ARZED #)

www.th-kumano.jp
Tanabe City Kumano Tourism Bureau
B Y—) X LE2—O—



http://www.tb-kumano.jp/

